

PMGSY-SC अन्तर्गत नरपतगांठ प्रखंड में धुरम
वसुमतीया PMGSY रोड के निकट रहमान मौलवी के
घर से नेपाल सीमा भाग असावधानी से धरतल
पर गिराया गया था।
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
संकेतारनामा की संख्या: 108-SBD/2019-20
संकेतारनामा की राशि: 5480068/-

कार्य प्रारंभ करने की तिथि: 22.01.2020 **DIVISION**
कार्य पूर्ण करने की तिथि: 21.03.2020
संवेष्टक: **SUB-DIVISION**
संवेष्टक: **SUB-DIVISION**

Measurement Book

भापी पुरत की संख्या: 823/2019-20

5th and construction final bill

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of bill					
Name of work - Construction of road from Chusma Barmatya panchayat to Nepal Sima					
Agency - Lidaa Construction					
Agreement No - 102 SB/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 22-01-2020					
Date of Completion - 21-09-2020					

(1/1) Setting out work
Complete with
construction do
all comp

0.70km vide MBP (23)

@ 35004.00/km

Rs 24,503.00

(2/2) Clearing and
grading road
land do

0.18 Ha vide MBP (23)

@ 49339.42/Ha

Rs 8953.00

Continuation

Rs 33,456.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) (3) Construction of embankment lead up to 100m 1150.93m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (29) @ 155.67/m ³ Rs-1,79,165-00					
(4) (4) Construction of embankment lead up to 100m do 287.73m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (29) @ 187.92/m ³ Rs-54,070-00					
(5) (5) Construction of subgrade and cartway shoulders do all comp 479.55m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (29) @ 187.92/m ³ Rs-90,117-00					
(6) (6) Construction of subgrade do all comp 367.74m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (29) @ 3857.69/m ³ Rs-1,408,627-00					

Continuation

Rs-17,75,435-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/7) Construction of 688 go II do all comp					
(8/8) 94.68m ³ wide m B.P. (24)					
@ 27.56 m ³ /m ²					
					Rs 2,60,966-00
(8/8) Pl. work go II with stone					
stripping do all comp					
198.84m ² wide m B.P. (26)					
@ 47.82 m ³ /m ²					
					Rs 94,035-00
(9/9) Pl. and applying primer coat					
with Bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
do					
1702.5m ² wide m B.P. (26)					
@ 55.68/m ²					
					Rs 94,795-00
(10/10) Pl. and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion					
(RS-1) - do					

Continuation

Rs 30,72,232-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1702.5 m ² vide m.B.P. (27)					
					@ 18.90/m ²
					Rs 32,177.00
(11/11) Mr. laying and rolling of class graded form & sub-laying to					
1702.5 m ² vide m.B.P. (27)					
					@ 260.53/m ²
					Rs 443,552.00
(12/12) Construction of unreinforced concrete					
					@ extension
					Rs 12,69,996.00
151.0 m ² vide m.B.P. (25)					
					@ 8382.81/m ²
					Rs 12,69,996.00
(13/13) Mr and fixing of typical masonry information sign board do all comp					
1 Nos vide m.B.P. (30)					
					@ 12017.52/ea
					Rs 12,018.00
Continuation					Rs 48,29,975.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) (15) Pl and fixing of typical masonry citizen information board - do					
2 Nos vide mbl P- (30)					
@ 120/7.52/ea					
Rs. 24,033-00					
(15) (16) Pl and fixing of metro. shelter classed. Cautionary Sign boards					
1 Nos vide mbl P- (30)					
@ 10053.55/ea					
Rs. 10,054-00					
(16) (17) Pl and fixing of metro. shelter classed. Cautionary Sign board - do					
all comp					
1 Nos vide mbl P- (30)					
@ 10053.55/ea					
Rs. 10,054-00					
(17) (18) Pl and erecting direction and place identification board					
2 Nos vide mbl P- (31)					
@ 12,734.71/ea					

Continuation

Rs. 25,469-00

Rs. 48,99,585-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	A.	B.	D.	
(18) (19) Pl. ordinary km stone set all camp					
1 NOS vide mb P- (31)					
@ 2504.88/ea					
(19) (20) Pl. 2cm Stone do all camp					
3 NOS vide mb P- (31)					
@ 680.52/ea					
(20) (21) Pl. Road mar- king hot applied thermo plastic Compound with yellow glass beads as recommended Surface do all camp					
90m ² vide mb P- (31)					
@ 850.80/m ²					

Continuation

Rs 49,60,702.00

Continuation